Posted 4/30/2020 at 11:40am CB

TOWN OF HARVARD
Community Resilience Working Group

Agenda
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 @ 7:00 PM

The Community Resilience Working Group Meeting is being held virtually
in accordance with the Governor’s Executive Order Suspending Certain
Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L.c.30A. S.20. Interested individuals
can listen in and participate by phone and/or online by following the link
and phone # below

Topic: Community Resilience Working Group
Time: May 6, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/82850860624?pwd=QU42ZWRvVWTQOYjRyaWhtZ

HAwZ1pDUT09

Meeting ID: 828 5086 0624
Password: 016237
One tap mobile
+19294362866,,82850860624# US (New York)
+13017158592,,82850860624# US (Germantown)

Dial by your location
+1 929 436 2866 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)

Meeting ID: 828 5086 0624
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbaRkNfH6z

7:00 pm
7:01 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:15 pm

7:25 pm

Convene Meeting

Virtual Meeting Preamble (Chris)

Welcome and Introductions (Peter)

Statement by EEA (Hillary)

Summary of Project and "History" (Chris)

Summary of Project Scope and Discussion (KLA)
e Overview

¢ Vision, Framework, Plan Development
e Baseline Assessment



e Other Tasks
e Deliverables

7:50 pm Discussion of Schedule and Next Steps (KLA)
e Timeline
e Working Guidelines
e Project Management Setup

7:55 pm Other Committee Business (Peter)

8:30 pm Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: TBD



