TOWN OF HARVARD Community Resilience Working Group Agenda

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 @ 7:00 PM

The Community Resilience Working Group Meeting is being held virtually in accordance with the Governor's Executive Order Suspending Certain Provisions of the Open Meeting Law, G.L.c.30A. S.20. Interested individuals can listen in and participate by phone and/or online by following the link and phone # below

Topic: Community Resilience Working Group Time: May 6, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82850860624?pwd=QU42ZWRvWTQ0YjRyaWhtZ HAwZ1pDUT09

Meeting ID: 828 5086 0624 Password: 016237

One tap mobile +19294362866,,82850860624# US (New York) +13017158592,,82850860624# US (Germantown)

> Dial by your location +1 929 436 2866 US (New York) +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)

> > Meeting ID: 828 5086 0624

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbaRkNfH6z

7:00 pm	Convene Meeting
7:01 pm	Virtual Meeting Preamble (Chris)
7:05 pm	Welcome and Introductions (Peter)
7:10 pm	Statement by EEA (Hillary)
7:15 pm	Summary of Project and "History" (Chris)
7:25 pm	Summary of Project Scope and Discussion (KLA)

- Overview
- · Vision, Framework, Plan Development
- Baseline Assessment

- Other Tasks
 Deliverables
- 7:50 pm Discussion of Schedule and Next Steps (KLA)
 - Timeline
 - Working Guidelines
 - Project Management Setup
- 7:55 pm Other Committee Business (Peter)
- 8:30 pm Adjourn

NEXT MEETING: TBD